COMPOUND

N°® Nom

DAMES

Junior

96  vander Fange
Master

12 Pintjens
80 Haaksma
Senior

41 Noest
84 Poliseno
62 Mortier
Vétéran

23 Denoel
HOMMES
Cadets

56 Grootaerts
54 Schoubben

Junior

Kox

0 verhoeven
Master

13 Genyn
9 Demaere
53 Dirickx

61 van Gompel
49 Attert

5 Everaert
47 Delacroix
51 Gobbels
25 Delhez
81 de Wilde
Senior

55 Schoubben
7 Van De Wouwer

60 Vermeulen
85 de Vries
59 Kox

57 Ernots

1 Luyten

86 van der Fange
2 Ramaekers
91 Gysen

94 Grosmidas
44 Vanderheyden

69 Valle

6 Misic
38 Alliance
58 van Lankeren
67 Frankenne
92 Gobeyn
65 Fluhr
46 Bresseleers
48 Verbelen
31 Noél
95 Elaerts
32 Mahieu

39 Creme

Prénom

Fay

Herlinda
Thea

Chantal
Claire
Maryléne

Maggy

jordy
mario

Laurent
Sébastien

Jefke
André
alphonse
Piet
Hubert
Marc
Pascal
Paul
Jean-Claude
Peter

ludwig
Patrik
Henk
Sander
Frans
rony
patrick
Mario
Maxime
Claude
Saki
Pierre
Jean Albin
Nedjelko
Jordan
Rob
Thierry
Johan
Thierry
Michaél
Daniel
José
Christophe
Yves
Michel

Licence

143223

139034
0
916019

404004

512061
512060

203047

0
201043
512004
135370

0
007040
416001
405051
404045

0

512059
115223
143805
139429
141250

512027 .

916003
120987
404036
203042
405
404048
407020
102123
405060
100637
417019
402007
405062
405072
416019
404007
407015
404055
410014

CAT

CcbJ

CDM
CDM

CDS
CDs
CDs

CDV?

CHC
CHC

CHIJ

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
BHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM

CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CH??
CHS
CHS
CH1
ch2
CHS
CH2
CH1
HCS2
CHS
CHS
CH1
CHS2
CHS
CH1
CH1
CH2
chl
CH2
CHS

Pays
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Club

DVW

SSW
ROZ

SSD
Lwy
SLB

CAS

SHT
SHT

KSM
GSR

SSW
FOA
SHT
OBK
CTH
SSO
AC)
CTH
CAS

SHT
KIS
OBK
GER
OBK
SHT
SLB
DVW
CAS
GSR
CTH
CAS
ACM
DAE
CTH
OBK
CAF
CAH
CTH
CHT
AC)
CAS
ACM
CAS
ACG
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Age
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Samedi

Total

269

353
277

346
344
334

271

339
325

315
304

365
361
339
323
341
319
308
311
273
276

374
367
358
354
362
357
357
337
340
324
317
320
332
332
325
323
322
294
294
306
295
303
249
225
307

5

29

30
24
16

24
23

17
31

6

20

18
20
19

18
10

12
11

26
24
18
12
16
14

10

29
22
25
22
26
22
28
15
12
13

15
20
15
17
15
15
11

13

Dimanche

Total

285

350
280

340
340
322

260

341
347

325
321

369
355
344
333
314
328
324
295
258

375
374
365
362
352
357
343
333
315
331
335
331
313
313
312
314
314
330
329
311
306
291
287
238

0

5

15

23
18

27
26
20

23
21

40

28
26
32
32
26
30
24
24
17
38

37
18
24

17
21
23
18
30
23
16
18

0

6

22

17
15
16

21
22

15

28

21
15
10
15
16
10

30
31
23
22
22
20
19
14
12

15
13

15
14
17
19
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Week-End

Total

554

703
557

686
684
656

531

680
672

640
625

734
716
683
656
655
647
632
606
531
276

749
741
723
716
714
714
700
670
655
655
652
651
645
645
637
637
636
624
623
617
601
594
536
463
307

5

24

52
27

57
50
36

15

a7
a4

17
71

52
55
40
44
48
37
68
63
23
14

58
59
56
62
53
56
41
49

69

70
36
47

34
40
44
32
60
53
32
28
15

0

10

42
14

35
35
35

11

39
32

12
26

54
47
39
27
26
29
25
20
14

59
53
48
44
48
42
47
29
24
29

30
33
22

32
29
32
26
20
15
19
16

0



RECURVE

N° Nom
DAMES
Senior

98 de Jong

0  vander Heijden
Master

30 Descamps
35 Zegels
18 Gevers
HOMMES
Junior

19 Gevers
29 Aerts

72 Schommers
63 Van Muylder
Master

77 Luyckx
22 Kacic
17 Gevers
34 Pirotte
Senior

97 Erika
27 Aerts
40 Maas

0 Baets
33 Kools

0 Stelsy
Vétérans

78 Thill

90 schrauwen
88 Chodoir
50 Fassotte
89 Mermans

Prénom

Inge
Sharon

Frangoise
Iréne
Berdine

Ramon
Stef
Nicolas
Grégory

Jan
Jean-Pierre
Twan
Jean

Robert
Dirk
Gerard
Frank
René
Eric

Charles
karel
Lucien
Charlie
Guido

Licence

135789
151086

0
405103
155334

144490
128049
403020
417009

128099
814006
144489
405101

115566

128002

131977

139898

116077
0

0
116064
405080

0
102020

CAT

RDS
RDS

RDM
RDM
RDM

RHJ
RHJ
RHJ
RHJ

RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM

RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RHS
RH2

RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV

Pays

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
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Club

HKS
GRS

CTH
CTH
Ccb

Ccb
SSW
LIE
CAF

SSW
DVS
CCD
CTH

HKS
SSW
SSD
GRS
KSM
ACG

FFW
KSM
CTH
CTH
DAE

Arc
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Sexe Age
D N
D S
D M
D M
D M
H J
H J
H J
H J
H M
H M
H M
H M
H S
H S
H S
H S
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samedi

Total

277

244
167
175

242
206
222

282
259
243
185

242
207
224
158
226

56

16

14

11
11

20

16

13
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dimanche

Total

302
201

253
174
155

218
246
226
187

282
281
258
189

368
312
269
320
298

248
221
189
119

15
6
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17
10

o R OO

6
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1
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Week-End
Total 5 6
579 31 15
201 6 1
497 16 13
341 9 2
330 8 5
460 18 6
452 10 5
448 0 O
412 11 8
564 26 17
540 28 12
501 18 13
374 11 7
663 39 16
553 36 12
541 26 14
320 18 13
298 15 9
246 13 2
490 15 12
428 15 8
413 14 2
277 7 4
226 8 3



BAREBOW

N° Nom
DAMES
Master

74 Sarlet

16 Ketelaars
Vétéran

79 Thill
HOMMES
Junior

28 Aerts
Master
99 Jespers

15 Ketelaars

14 Jansen
36 Fonsny
93 Lambrechts
20 Driesen
Senior

0 Ketelaars

3 Winkelmolen

0 Ahjokivi
37 Hostaux
21 Driesen
Vétéran
76 Jumeau

75 Dupont

Prénom

Pascale
Joke

Yvette

Jens

Henk
Henk
Cor
Alain
Louis
Guido

Martin
Eric
Pasi

Fabien

Tom

Michel
Franz

Licence

0
133675

128106

116020
133676
104427
405
0
5257

150871
119255
0
405069
525?

CAT

BDM
BBDM

BDV

RBBHBJ

BBHM
BBHM
BHV
BHM
BBHM
LBHM

BBH
BBHS
BBHS

BHS
LBHS

BHV
BHV

Pays

B
NL

NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
Fin

Club

CTH
Ccb

FFW

SSW

LEA
Ccb
oGY
CTH
CTH
OSN

Cccb
HBS
FIN
CTH
OSN

1CH
CTH

Arc
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samedi
Sexe Age Total 5

D M 215 8
D M 201 4
D \Y 190 9
H J 95 0
H M 286 10
H M 265 8
H M 256 6
H M 197 7
H M 144 1
H M 46 1
H S 283 15
H S 203 7
H S 00
H S 00
H S 65 4
H oV 184 7
Vv 187 3

6
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dimanche

Total

190
164

162

107

300
287
267
173
185

36

281
207
326
156

84

198

5 6

17 11
17
12

D b
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Week-End

Total

405
365

352

202

586
552
523
370
329

82

564
410
326
156
149

395
385

5 6

15 5



